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 27 27AALBORG  4 04-2024106 B020204  0 0 0 0 03330 DENMARK

 10 10AALBORG BUDOLFI  4 10-2023106 B020205  0 0 0 0 03330 DENMARK

 14 14AALBORG MARIENDAL  4 01-2024106 B020206  0 0 0 0 03330 DENMARK

 27 27AABYBRO  4 01-2024106 B020208  0 0 0 0 03330 DENMARK

 42 41AARS  4 02-2024106 B020209  1 0 0 0 13330 DENMARK

 23 23AALESTRUP  4 03-2024106 B020210  0 0 0 0 03330 DENMARK

 24 24AULUM  4 10-2023106 B020211  0 0 0 0 03330 DENMARK

 24 24ARDEN  4 02-2024106 B020212  0 0 0 0 03330 DENMARK

 22 22BRONDERSLEV  4 11-2023106 B020213  0 0 0 0 03330 DENMARK

 18 18GL ESTRUP  4 01-2024106 B020214  0 0 0 0 03330 DENMARK

 33 33FREDERIKSHAVN  4 04-2024106 B020215  0 0 0 0 03330 DENMARK

 32 32HASSERIS  4 10-2023106 B020216  0 0 0 0 03330 DENMARK

 34 34GRENAA  4 03-2024106 B020217  0 0 0 0 03330 DENMARK

 27 25DRONNINGLUND  4 11-2023106 B020218  2 0 0 0 23330 DENMARK

 18 17HADSTEN  4 10-2023106 B020219  1 0 0 0 13330 DENMARK

 25 25HANBO BROVST  4 04-2024106 B020221  0 0 0 0 03330 DENMARK

 17 17HERNING  4 01-2024106 B020222  0 0 0 0 03330 DENMARK

 14 14HOBRO  4 12-2023106 B020223  0 0 0 0 03330 DENMARK

 9 10GUG  4 03-2024106 B020224 -1-1 0 0 03330 DENMARK

 22 22HJORRING  4 01-2024106 B020226  0 0 0 0 03330 DENMARK

 17 17HJORRING VENDIA  4 01-2024106 B020227  0 0 0 0 03330 DENMARK

 32 32HOLSTEBRO  4 04-2024106 B020228  0-1 0 0 13330 DENMARK

 19 19ROSENHOLM  4 01-2024106 B020229  0 0 0 0 03330 DENMARK

 35 35HVETBO  4 10-2023106 B020230  0 0 0 0 03330 DENMARK

 22 23IKAST  4 03-2024106 B020231 -1-2 0 0 13330 DENMARK

 11 13KLARUP  4 01-2024106 B020232 -2-2 0 0 03330 DENMARK

 1 1LINDHOLM  4 10-2023106 B020233  0 0 0 0 03330 DENMARK

 29 29LOGSTOR  4 02-2024106 B020234  0 0 0 0 03330 DENMARK

 8 8NORRESUNDBY  4 10-2023106 B020235  0 0 0 0 03330 DENMARK

 25 22RONDE  4 02-2024106 B020236  3 0 0 0 33330 DENMARK

 15 15RANDERS  4 11-2023106 B020238  0 0 0 0 03330 DENMARK

 31 31SAEBY  4 11-2023106 B020239  0 0 0 0 03330 DENMARK

 27 27SKIVE  4 10-2023106 B020240  0 0 0 0 03330 DENMARK

 27 27SKAGEN  4 03-2024106 B020241  0 0 0 0 03330 DENMARK

 26 26SKODSTRUP  4 04-2024106 B020242  0 0 0 0 03330 DENMARK

 12 12SILKEBORG  4 04-2024106 B020243  0 0 0 0 03330 DENMARK

 19 19STRUER  4 03-2024106 B020244  0 0 0 0 03330 DENMARK

 21 21RY  4 07-2023106 B020245  0 0 0 0 03330 DENMARK

 20 20REBILD  4 04-2024106 B020246  0 0 0 0 03330 DENMARK

 22 20HAMMER BAKKER  4 03-2024106 B020247  2-1 0 0 33330 DENMARK

Page 1 of 4 9/4/2025  2:36:06PM
Club Status: 4 - Good Standing 5 - Newly Chartered 6 - Cancelled 7 - Status Quo

All Districts - District 106 B
MBR0009



THE CLUBS AND MEMBERSHIP FIGURES REFLECT CHANGES AS OF AUGUST 2025

LIONS CLUBS INTERNATIONAL CLUB MEMBERSHIP REGISTER SUMMARY

CLUB 
NBR CLUB NAME DIST

NETCG

TOTAL
MEMBERSIDENT DROPSTRANSRENSTNEW

M E M B E R S H I P  C H A N G E SFCL YR 
OB

LAST MMR
RPT DATE

CLUB
STATUSCOUNTRY

 21 21SVENSTRUP  4 10-2023106 B020248  0 0 0 0 03330 DENMARK

 48 48THISTED  4 01-2024106 B020249  0 0 0 0 03330 DENMARK

 35 37VIBORG  4 10-2023106 B020250 -2-2 0 0 03330 DENMARK

 1 1VRAA  4 10-2023106 B020251  0 0 0 0 03330 DENMARK

 55 54RINGKOBING  4 01-2024106 B020284  1 0 0 0 13330 DENMARK

 25 25BJERRINGBRO  4 11-2023106 B028053  0 0 0 0 03330 DENMARK

 46 46NIBE  4 04-2024106 B028054  0 0 0 0 03330 DENMARK

 3 3RANDERS NIELS EBBESEN  4 11-2023106 B028055  0 0 0 0 03330 DENMARK

 19 18KJELLERUP  4 03-2024106 B029137  1 0 0 0 13330 DENMARK

 12 12HINNERUP  4 02-2024106 B030132  0 0 0 0 03330 DENMARK

 38 38HALS  4 03-2024106 B030477  0 0 0 0 03330 DENMARK

 21 21MORSO  4 10-2023106 B033148  0 0 0 0 03330 DENMARK

 23 23VILDBJERG  4 10-2023106 B033564  0 0 0 0 03330 DENMARK

 22 22SYDTHY  4 02-2024106 B035213  0 0 0 0 03330 DENMARK

 9 9VADUM  4 03-2024106 B035214  0 0 0 0 03330 DENMARK

 26 28LEMVIG  4 11-2023106 B036069 -2-2 0 0 03330 DENMARK

 24 24VINDERUP  4 03-2024106 B038077  0 0 0 0 03330 DENMARK

 13 15FARSO  4 02-2024106 B038869 -2-2 0 0 03330 DENMARK

 8 8EBELTOFT MOLS  4 02-2024106 B041037  0 0 0 0 03330 DENMARK

 13 14ULFBORG VEMB  4 10-2023106 B042434 -1-1 0 0 03330 DENMARK

 25 27HANSTHOLM  4 02-2024106 B042562 -2-2 0 0 03330 DENMARK

 29 29BRANDE  4 01-2024106 B044175  0 0 0 0 03330 DENMARK

 36 37HIRTSHALS  4 10-2023106 B044559 -1-1 0 0 03330 DENMARK

 25 25LANGA  4 01-2024106 B044863  0 0 0 0 03330 DENMARK

 19 19FJERRITSLEV  4 10-2023106 B045148  0 0 0 0 03330 DENMARK

 25 25KARUP  4 03-2024106 B045149  0 0 0 0 03330 DENMARK

 16 16HVORSLEV  4 10-2023106 B045789  0 0 0 0 03330 DENMARK

 14 14TJELE  4 05-2023106 B046060  0 0 0 0 03330 DENMARK

 14 14HERNING ULDJYDEN  4 01-2024106 B046741  0 0 0 0 03330 DENMARK

 20 20AASKOV  4 01-2024106 B047432  0 0 0 0 03330 DENMARK

 23 23FJENDS  4 11-2023106 B047723  0 0 0 0 03330 DENMARK

 27 28TREHOJE VEST  4 10-2023106 B048051 -1-1 0 0 03330 DENMARK

 9 9AALBORG LIMFJORDEN  4 02-2024106 B049133  0 0 0 0 03330 DENMARK

 26 26MOLDRUP  4 02-2024106 B051989  0 0 0 0 03330 DENMARK

 33 33LOKKEN  4 03-2024106 B054085  0 0 0 0 03330 DENMARK

 15 15VIBORG BORGVOLD  4 03-2024106 B056136  0 0 0 0 03330 DENMARK

 34 36FREDERIKSHAVN BANNERSLUND  4 10-2023106 B056393 -2-3 0 0 13330 DENMARK

 33 33THISTED THYLANDIA  4 01-2024106 B057846  0 0 0 0 03330 DENMARK

 11 11PANDRUP  4 01-2024106 B062366  0 0 0 0 03330 DENMARK

 22 22HJORRING SCT CATHARINA  4 01-2024106 B063138  0 0 0 0 03330 DENMARK
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 23 23GRENAA OLIVIA  4 03-2024106 B064107  0 0 0 0 03330 DENMARK

 10 10SILKEBORG THEODORA  4 10-2023106 B064210  0 0 0 0 03330 DENMARK

 21 21HIMMELBJERGET  4 09-2023106 B064270  0 0 0 0 03330 DENMARK

 26 26HOLSTEBRO KAROLINE  4 04-2024106 B064910  0 0 0 0 03330 DENMARK

 11 11VINDERUP-VICTORIA  4 11-2022106 B064962  0 0 0 0 03330 DENMARK

 1 1STRUER KIRSTEN BANG  4 08-2023106 B065007  0 0 0 0 03330 DENMARK

 28 28HALS SOPHIE HEDVIG  4 01-2024106 B065350  0 0 0 0 03330 DENMARK

 29 29HINNERUP DAGMARS KILDE  4 03-2023106 B066360  0 0 0 0 03330 DENMARK

 30 30LOGSTOR FREJA  4 03-2024106 B066361  0 0 0 0 03330 DENMARK

 22 22SYDTHY LIDEN KIRSTEN  4 03-2024106 B067436  0 0 0 0 03330 DENMARK

 32 35NIBE GULDGAASEN  4 03-2024106 B067440 -3-3 0 0 03330 DENMARK

 27 28SKAGEN ANNA ANCHER  4 04-2024106 B067490 -1-1 0 0 03330 DENMARK

 25 25SALLING / MORS  4 03-2024106 B067716  0 0 0 0 03330 DENMARK

 16 16FARSO THIT JENSEN  4 09-2023106 B067717  0 0 0 0 03330 DENMARK

 14 13KALO  4 02-2024106 B068500  1 0 0 1 03330 DENMARK

 18 18FJERRITSLEV VESTERHAVSFRUERNE  4 12-2023106 B075977  0 0 0 0 03330 DENMARK

 23 23DRONNINGLUND INGEBORG SKEEL  4 10-2023106 B078493  0 0 0 0 03330 DENMARK

 17 17LIMFJORD  4 03-2024106 B078506  0 0 0 0 03330 DENMARK

 24 26LOKKEN VRA HAVFRUERNE  4 01-2024106 B078507 -2-2 0 0 03330 DENMARK

 3 3LEMVIG LIDENLUND  4 05-2018106 B078763  0 0 0 0 03330 DENMARK

 20 19ROLD SKOV REBILD  4 04-2024106 B082606  1 0 0 0 13330 DENMARK

 20 20KATTEGAT  4 03-2024106 B082607  0 0 0 0 03330 DENMARK

 16 16TREHOJE LYNGTOTTER  4 03-2024106 B084861  0 0 0 0 03330 DENMARK

 14 14HAMMER BAKKER HAMMERPIGERNE  4 01-2024106 B088768  0 0 0 0 03330 DENMARK

 25 25MOLDRUP VOLVERNE  4 03-2024106 B097768  0 0 0 0 03330 DENMARK

 27 24AARS AARSTIDENS KVINDER  4 01-2024106 B104310  3 0 0 0 33330 DENMARK

 23 23NORDDJURS SVANERNE  4 10-2023106 B116735  0 0 0 0 03330 DENMARK

GRAND TOTALS      Total Clubs:  1  0  27  2,344 2,351  19 -7 107
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